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Flyer Code A055

Features & Benefits:

	● Easy to re-order treatment 
packs: Wound Care, CPR & 
Sprains, Severe Bleeding, Burns, 
Eyecare and BBP

	● Easy to identify treatment packs 
to speed help to victims

	● Fabric bag has a convenient 
grab-n-go handle or shoulder 
strap to keep hands free

Occupational injuries can occur without warning. 
Be prepared with the Workplace Emergency 
Response Bag. 

Order # Description List Price Sale Price
FAO91170 Emergency Response Module First Aid Kit $225.98 $155.00
FAO91164
FAO91165
FAO91166
FAO91167
FAO91168
FAO91169

Basic Wound Care Treatment Pack
CPR & Sprains Treatment Pack
Bleeding Treatment Pack
Burns Treatment Pack
Eye Care Treatment Pack
Bloodborne Pathogen (BBP) Treatment Pack

$20.33
$19.20
$90.39
$23.72
$12.66
$22.78

$14.26
$13.47
$61.33
$16.71

$8.71
$16.10

The Workplace Emergency Response bag has 
treatment packs organized by injury type which 
makes finding the right supplies fast and easy, 
when seconds count.

Buy One, GET ONE!

When is this promotion? JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

To Qualify: ZOLL Mobilize orders must be placed from 7/1/22 through 9/30/22. Mobilize 
Comprehensive unit must be purchased from Mars Supply at normal pricing. Any free units 
or units with a functional discount will NOT qualify.

Note: In order to receive the no charge item, it must be listed as a separate $0 dollar line 
item on the same PO as the Mobilize Comprehensive unit being purchased.

Compact Unit
ZOLL #8911-003000-01

Alarmed Wall Cabinet for
Comprehensive Unit

ZOLL #8911-000470-01

Combination Alarmed Wall
Cabinet for AED &

Comprehensive Unit
ZOLL #8911-000480-01

Select ONE of 
these items 
for no charge:

MOBILIZE SALES PROMOTION

Purchase a Mobilize Comprehensive 
Unit and select one of the items shown 
below for no charge.

Contact 
your Mars 
Supply Rep 
for details!

MOBILIZE ORDER #
ZOM8911-001000-01

Price $2,299.00


