

Occupational injuries can occur without warning. Be prepared with the Workplace Emergency Response Bag.

The Workplace Emergency Response bag has treatment packs organized by injury type which makes finding the right supplies fast and easy, when seconds count.

# IRST AID ONLY **Workplace Emergency Response Bag** for the Leading **Occupational Injuries**

### Features & Benefits:

- Easy to re-order treatment packs: Wound Care, CPR & Sprains, Severe Bleeding, Burns, Eyecare and BBP
- Easy to identify treatment packs to speed help to victims
- Fabric bag has a convenient grab-n-go handle or shoulder strap to keep hands free

Order #	Description	List Price	Sale Price
FAO91170	Emergency Response Module First Aid Kit	\$225.98	\$155.00
FAO91164	Basic Wound Care Treatment Pack	\$20.33	\$14.26
FAO91165	CPR & Sprains Treatment Pack	\$19.20	\$13.47
FAO91166	Bleeding Treatment Pack	\$90.39	\$61.33
FAO91167	Burns Treatment Pack	\$23.72	\$16.71
FAO91168	Eye Care Treatment Pack	\$12.66	\$8.71
FAO91169	Bloodborne Pathogen (BBP) Treatment Pack	\$22.78	\$16.10

## Buy One, **GET ONE!**

## MOBILIZE SALES PROMOTION

Purchase a Mobilize Comprehensive Unit and select one of the items shown below for no charge.



When is this promotion? JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

To Qualify: ZOLL Mobilize orders must be placed from 7/1/22 through 9/30/22. Mobilize Comprehensive unit must be purchased from Mars Supply at normal pricing. Any free units or units with a functional discount will NOT qualify.

**MOBILIZE ORDER #** ZOM8911-001000-01 Price \$2,299.00

Note: In order to receive the no charge item, it must be listed as a separate \$0 dollar line item on the same PO as the Mobilize Comprehensive unit being purchased.

Select ONE of these items for no charge:

**Contact** your Mars **Supply Rep** for details!



**Compact Unit** ZOLL #8911-003000-01



**Alarmed Wall Cabinet for** Comprehensive Unit ZOLL #8911-000470-01



Combination Alarmed Wall Cabinet for AED & Comprehensive Unit ZOLL #8911-000480-01



NEW BRIGHTON: 800-862-6093 • 952-884-9388

DULUTH: 800-662-5789 • 218-628-0303 WINONA: 800-862-6093 • 507-459-4210

MarsSupply.com • customerservice@marssupply.com